Xtend-2/FL (MM)

10Base-2/10Base-FL Converter (Multi-Mode)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ETP-20118 10Base-2/FL Multi-Mode Converter
o go L]
Specifications
Interface: Temperature:
BNC Connector for 10Base-2 Thin Ethernet connection 0° to 55°C (Standard Operating)
ST Connector for 10Base-FL Multi-Mode Fiber Optic Humidity:
Connection umicity:
Cable Type: 10 to 90% (Non-condensing)
RG-58 Cable for 10Base-2 Thin Ethernet Dimensions:
62.5/125pum Multi-Mode Fiber Optic Cable for 10Base-FL 4.2"(L) x 2.2"(H) x 0.8"(D)
Distance: Power Adapter:
185 meter max. for RG-58 cable 9V DC Input, 1A
2,000 meter max. for fiber optic cable EMI:
Protocol: FCC Class A
Baseband
Standards:

IEEE 802.3 10Base-2 and 10Base-FL Ethernet

Connection Switch:

2-Position; 10Base-2 switch on BNC side
for Termination On/Off

LEDs:
LMON, COL, XMT, POWER, RCV, JAB, LINK
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